
CONRAC ID CODE OAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT PN.

2 -ECMTO~'4J 'ýl- N I t ErFE s TWE DATEICPUCH R9-?0' NO~OCNOl.~

___________________________________ _ dr.: 7/2/:0"

•.2SSU5OY COD3E CODE 3 !0 0

n, dleer -,RKegolatory Coeur.Ul ons- o.8. Nuclear PRoule ori- Coanlssjon
o C;ntracts5 ý`Div, o! Con,.racts

Attn Mx PrownI Mal Sop 7-5011
Ma'! C ;0 Attn , : oavid Curtis
Wasr, -ngt-:o OC 2CS55 Washington. IC•• 20555

S"T~A Y~ '- Or;SUL-,N(I 08. DATO iSFS ITEM 1')

1600 RI;U ? ?IK E STE 040E I 'A. MAO'FICATlN CF CONT AC[ fOER NOGS•0F0474R NIRC-lR--33-08- 3C6
FAL .S C FU-C r .A 220432004 "_ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ __, _ __O

10,DT0 ?SEE !7EM 12)

cTh o oc•n e c od f .In ttm o e X 108-13-2008
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above nur-,bered solicitation is amended as set forth In Itern 14, The hour and date specified for r'ec.eipt off Offers 117• is extenidec, 1,'-is not extended
Offers must adckowIedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, Sy one of the following methods;

(a) By com.pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the ameOndment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of toe
offer submirnec. or (c) By separate leoter'or telegram whicE Inr.ces a reference to the soticitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOIWEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATEO FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT !N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by výrtue of this am'endment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or 1t0ter, pvoviled each telegram or Ioflor meeas referer•ce to the solicitation and this ameadnwl-r, ar•,s ec*,ivad prior !0 the opening houw
and date s$ecife-.

112 OL7~ ~ C TCL ATA N/AeN~~

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

C)A. Il ;S CTLOGE ORDER IS *SUE20 PURSULANT rO: (Sp"W-El ly~51 hj CAOSS FOR1IT IN rTEVJ tAR MADEi tH.0 THE1 CON'TRACT ORO-CR NO, WiN LTM iGA

aý .ýýZTV NoVt aSERO=TRsAC,'RroER~ its MODIFIED TO ~REqsdr riE &A-SN¶STnATVSE CeANoes IsNOal A3 CML,9# 0 Oft*, w~e-om ae.0e
SE5T FORlI) V4 521 tA, PURSANT54 TO T HE AUTOtlrtfY OF vAR 43I2II

IC. § SVI.P.' 1-. TLAOFSEEAUSWT 15ENTERED INTOl pnuo'N7A~ TO Lui~tMptrv Ce

I erro.i datzed 7/1l]12010

E IMPORTANT: Contractor i Is not, is required to sign thls document and return i cooies to the issuing office

The rfrose of this nodificatnon is -.o provide a no cost contract extension through 11!30/2010

?lease see atteched page 2 for modificattion details,

This~zodi-ficarzion. does not obligate f'unds: aLl cther te~rrs and condidtions renaln unclhanaged.

S5A f4A.ME lTh-E OFS ICtlEP` 1 ISA, NAAME AND Tr11 E OF C~TWTRACI2LnO O4CFJCC rTyp. 0, P5)

E;rian !,nf*tui jordan, ptildsk!

Dir .,Acq iei,4O Consultn Concractfng- Ot Itce:' i/
1A

Isa~i 0o-7 7p0550 - '..I10 AS 0101N uLEkl8Q6.tC •
Nan t7L5.CL .
PRSVlOI.S ECITEON NOT LJSASII V SlIAWCýt40 ý"V.I~ 5C (PS 10-V)1

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
sttpLA¶E - ADUD0i JUL -1 9 2010



NRC-DR-33-08-306
Modification No, 004
page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no cost to the
government through November 30, 2010.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

B.3.12 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

This delivery order shall commence on August 14, 2008, and will expire November 30, 2010.
The term of this order may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one-
year period.

This modification does not obligate and funds with all other terms and conditions remaining the
same.


